HD INDUSTRIAL

Product data sheet

CIRCUIT BREAKER 3RV2031-4WA10

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/circuit-breaker-3rv2031-4wal0

Installation/ mounting/ dimensions

mounting position

fastening method

height

width

depth

required spacing
» with side-by-side mounting at the side
» for grounded parts at 400 V
— downwards
— upwards
— at the side
e for live parts at 400 V
— downwards
— upwards
— at the side
» for grounded parts at 500 V
— downwards
— upwards
— at the side
o for live parts at 500 V
— downwards
— upwards
— at the side
» for grounded parts at 690 V
— downwards
— upwards
— at the side
o for live parts at 690 V
— downwards
— upwards
— at the side

any

screw and snap-on mounting onto 35 mm standard mounting rail
according to DIN EN 60715

140 mm
55 mm
149 mm

0 mm

50 mm
50 mm
10 mm

50 mm
50 mm
10 mm

50 mm
50 mm
10 mm

50 mm
50 mm
10 mm

50 mm
50 mm
10 mm

50 mm
50 mm
10 mm
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